
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Damme - Knokke

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 5 Slekstraat 2, 8340 Damme

0.1 0.1 3 Damse Vaart West 2, 8340 Damme

1.2 1.3 2 Dammesteenweg 3, 8340 Damme

1.5 2.8 3 Schipdonkvaart-West 1, 8340 Damme

0.6 3.4 2 Koolkerkesteenweg 2-52, 8340 Damme

1.0 4.4 0 Zeekanaalweg 3, 8380 Brugge

1.7 6.0 0 Zeekanaalweg 1-3, 8380 Brugge

0.3 6.4 4 Westkapelse Steenweg 150, 8380 Brugge

2.5 8.9 0 Sasstraat 53, 8301 Knokke-Heist

3.5 12.4 8 Zeedijk-Heist 65-81, 8301 Knokke-Heist

1.9 14.3 11 Directeur-Generaal Willemspark 107, 8301 Knokke-Heist

2.7 17.1 8 Piers de Raveschootlaan 113, 8300 Knokke-Heist

2.8 19.9 6 Zoutelaan 286, 8300 Knokke-Heist

0.2 20.1 6 Paulusstraat, 8300 Knokke-Heist

2.6 22.7 0 Hazegrasstraat 122, 8300 Knokke-Heist

0.5 23.2 2 Retranchementstraat 21, 8300 Knokke-Heist



2.0 25.2 0 Graaf Jansdijk 7, 4524 JT Sluis

2.0 27.2 3 St.Anna Ter Muiden, Havenstraat, 4524 JH Sluis

1.4 28.5 4 Sint Annastraat 2, 4524 JE Sluis

0.6 29.1 5 Sint Pieterstraat 25, 4524 AG Sluis

0.8 29.9 4 Zuiddijk 2, 4524 KA Sluis

1.3 31.2 1 Nieuwstraat 75, 4524 EG Sluis

1.1 32.3 3 Sint Donaes 1, 4524 JW Sluis

1.6 33.9 3 Krinkeldijk, 8340 Damme

1.9 35.8 2 Oude Westkapellestraat 3, 8340 Damme

0.1 35.9 2 Krinkeldijk 9, 8340 Damme

0.1 36.0 1 Damse Vaart-Noord 44, 8340 Damme

2.9 38.9 1 Damse Vaart-Noord 2, 8340 Damme

0.8 39.7 5 Damse Vaart-Noord 2, 8340 Damme

0.3 40.0 5 Schipdonkvaart-West, 8340 Damme

0.3 40.3 6 Schipdonkvaart-West 2, 8340 Damme

2.2 42.5 3 Damse Vaart West 2, 8340 Damme

0.1 42.6 5 Slekstraat 2, 8340 Damme


